


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Health care in Canada
Results: 6943






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51[image: Provincial-Territorial Expert Advisory Group on Physician-Assisted Dying Final Report November 30, 2015]	Provincial-Territorial Expert Advisory Group on Physician-Assisted Dying Final Report November 30, 2015
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.health.gov.on.ca
Language: English - Date: 2015-12-14 10:13:32
	Medical ethics
	Euthanasia
	Hospice
	Assisted suicide
	Disability rights
	Carter v Canada
	Gloria Taylor
	Palliative care
	Euthanasia in Canada
	Legality of euthanasia


	52[image: World Class Coverage Plan designed for Board of Regents University of Wisconsin System Inbound Study Away Programs Effective/2017]	World Class Coverage Plan designed for Board of Regents University of Wisconsin System Inbound Study Away Programs Effective/2017
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.studyabroad.wisc.edu
Language: English - Date: 2016-05-13 12:24:00
	Types of insurance
	Insurance
	Health insurance
	Deductible
	Co-insurance
	Health care in the United States
	Canada Health Act
	Term life insurance
	Additional insured


	53[image: PART 13 NEW MEDICAL RULES 2015]	PART 13 NEW MEDICAL RULES 2015
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.uci.ch
Language: English - Date: 2015-01-07 05:14:49
	Olympic Games
	Sports
	Doping in sport
	Olympic Charter
	Medical record
	Health
	International Olympic Committee
	Medical ethics
	Sports injury
	Medicine
	Personal life
	Royal Commission on the Future of Health Care in Canada


	54[image: Society of Physician Entrepreneurs AugustIssue 35 About SoPE |]	Society of Physician Entrepreneurs AugustIssue 35 About SoPE |
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.sopenet.org
Language: English - Date: 2015-02-27 11:13:14
	Health in Canada
	Medicare
	Publicly funded health care
	HIR
	Health care


	55[image: Rural and Remote Maternity Care  Jennifer Hughes-Large (University of Western Ontario) Jenna Webber (Northern Ontario School of Medicine)  Approved: Date]	Rural and Remote Maternity Care  Jennifer Hughes-Large (University of Western Ontario) Jenna Webber (Northern Ontario School of Medicine)  Approved: Date
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cfms.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-17 21:50:21
	Midwifery
	Childbirth
	Human pregnancy
	Determinants of health
	Health care
	Midwife
	Health care in Canada
	Health equity
	Rural health
	Family medicine
	Draft:Childbirth in New Zealand
	Health professional


	56[image: Working at Schwab has its rewardsemployee guide]	Working at Schwab has its rewardsemployee guide
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.aboutschwab.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-12-10 13:34:59
	Health in the United States
	Employment compensation
	Health savings account
	Insurance
	Health in Canada
	Employee benefit
	Managed care
	Deductible
	Cigna
	Flexible spending account
	Health and welfare trust


	57[image: Education / Health / Medical education in the United States / Medical education / Physicians / Canadian Resident Matching Service / International medical graduate / Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada / Family medicine / Medical school / Physician supply / Residency]	BACKGROUNDER: INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL GRADUATES AND THE CANADIAN HEALTH CARE SYSTEM A Joint Project of the Committee on Health Policy and the Medical Education Committee 
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cfms.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-14 11:17:57
	Education
	Health
	Medical education in the United States
	Medical education
	Physicians
	Canadian Resident Matching Service
	International medical graduate
	Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada
	Family medicine
	Medical school
	Physician supply
	Residency


	58[image: A Study of Cost Variation for Percutaneous Coronary Interventions (Angioplasties) in the U.S. July 16, 2015  Blue Cross Blue Shield Association is an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield companies.]	A Study of Cost Variation for Percutaneous Coronary Interventions (Angioplasties) in the U.S. July 16, 2015  Blue Cross Blue Shield Association is an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield companies.
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.bcbs.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-07-16 12:22:36
	Healthcare reform in the United States
	Health in Canada
	Medicare
	Publicly funded health care
	Coronary artery bypass surgery
	Health
	Government


	59[image: Testimony In Support Of House Bill 6938: An Act Concerning the Delivery of Quality Health Care and Modernization of Health Care Facilities Submitted by Frances G. Padilla, President Universal Health Care Foundation of Co]	Testimony In Support Of House Bill 6938: An Act Concerning the Delivery of Quality Health Care and Modernization of Health Care Facilities Submitted by Frances G. Padilla, President Universal Health Care Foundation of Co
Add to Reading ListSource URL: universalhealthct.org
Language: English - Date: 2015-03-10 14:53:54
	Health economics
	Health
	Health care
	Primary care
	Universal health care
	Universal Health Care Foundation of Connecticut
	Personal life
	Health in Canada
	Draft:CareOregon
	Health systems by country


	60[image: Testimony in Support of House Bill 5324: An Act Concerning the Definition of “Urgent Care Clinic” and Requiring the Provision of Charity Care Submitted by Lynne Ide, Director of Program & Policy Universal Health Care]	Testimony in Support of House Bill 5324: An Act Concerning the Definition of “Urgent Care Clinic” and Requiring the Provision of Charity Care Submitted by Lynne Ide, Director of Program & Policy Universal Health Care
Add to Reading ListSource URL: universalhealthct.org
Language: English - Date: 2015-02-23 16:16:28
	Clinics
	Emergency medicine
	General practice
	Urgent care
	Health care
	Retail clinic
	Health care in Canada




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.1807 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



